
MEAL BOX TO GO
500, 750, 1000, 500/300 ml (2 compartments) 

New sizes available !
1350ml, 500/200/200 ml (3 compartments)

EASY TO GRAB & GO, PERFECT FOR THE FOOD TO GO !

The BePulp Meal Box To Go range will perfectly meet the needs of food to go and the delivered 
meals markets. Its innovative locking concept has even been tested to perform for delivered 
meal services and saves time to operators. All in One and stackable BePulp Meal Box to Go 
solutions improve space storage, and save time, as they are easy to fill in, to fold and to close. This 
range offers a “spoonable” solution thanks to its rounded corners.



VISIT OUR WEBSITE AND FIND THE PERFECT PACKAGING FOR YOUR NEEDS!

Sabert Corporation Europe Rue de l’Industrie 4, 1400 Nivelles (Belgium)        

 » A question ?Contact your sales representative or send an email to info@sabert.eu

ALL IN ONE 
SUSTAINABLE SOLUTION

LinkedInwww.sabert.eu

We recommend that you test this 
product with specific recipes. 
Ask us for free samples !

SUSTAINABLE

REFRIGIRATOR
FREEZER FRIENDLY

100% 
COMPOSTABLE

ANNUALLY 
RENEWABLE

MICROWAVABLE
MAX 3MIN/800W

OVENABLE
MAX 30MIN/150°

SECURE 
LOCKING LID

 A concept that avoids leaks and spills and 
secure transport for take out and delivered 
meal services

Meal Box to Go 
rectangular 500ml PUL42050160 13x13x7 2x150p

DESCRIPTION CODE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) cm CASE QTY Meal box to go CAPACITY

500ml

Meal Box to Go 
rectangular 750ml

Meal Box to Go 
rectangular 1000ml

Meal Box to Go 
rectangular 
500/300ml

PUL43070240

PUL43080320

PUL47080020

750ml

1000ml

500/300ml

17x13x7

21x15x5

21x15x5

2x100p

2x75p

2x75p

Meal Box to Go 
rectangular 

1350ml
PUL42090450 1350ml 21x21x4 2x50p

Meal Box to Go 
rectangular 

500/200/200ml

PUL47090030 500/200/200ml 21x21x4 2x50p

Innovative and unique «fold & click» locking 

• “All in one” stackable solution, easy to 
fill in, to fold and close, enabling time 
and space saving

• High quality materials and ingenious 
design bringing stiffness and strength

• Innovative and unique “Fold & Click”  
locking concept 

• Spoonable and easy grab & go 
solution perfect for food to go

• Ovenable up to 150°C for 30 min and 
microwavable up to 3 min for all type 
of food

• Sabert BePulp Sustainable Solutions 
are made using pulp that comes 
from fibres of plant origin, natural 
material which is both abundant and 
renewable and which was intended 
for waste. 

• Our natural products are home 
compostable
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