

MEAL BOX TO GO

500, 750, 1000, 500/300 ml (2 compartments) New sizes available ! 1350ml, 500/200/200 ml (3 compartments)

EASY TO GRAB & GO, PERFECT FOR THE FOOD TO GO !

The BePulp Meal Box To Go range will perfectly meet the needs of food to go and the delivered meals markets. Its innovative locking concept has even been tested to perform for delivered meal services and saves time to operators. All in One and stackable BePulp Meal Box to Go solutions improve space storage, and save time, as they are easy to fill in, to fold and to close. This range offers a "spoonable" solution thanks to its rounded corners.



ALL IN ONE SUSTAINABLE SOLUTION



Innovative and unique «fold & click» locking









A concept that avoids leaks and spills and secure transport for take out and delivered meal services



MICROWAVABLE OVENABLE REFRIGIRATOR MAX 3MIN/800W MAX 30MIN/150° FREEZER FRIENDLY

- "All in one" stackable solution, easy to fill in, to fold and close, enabling time and space saving
- High quality materials and ingenious
- Innovative and unique "Fold & Click" locking concept
- Spoonable and easy grab & go solution perfect for food to go
- Ovenable up to 150°C for 30 min and microwavable up to 3 min for all type of food
- Sabert BePulp Sustainable Solutions are made using pulp that comes from fibres of plant origin, natural material which is both abundant and renewable and which was intended for waste.
- Our natural products are home compostable

We recommend that you test this product with specific recipes. Ask us for free samples !



Meal box to go	DESCRIPTION	CODE	CAPACITY	DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) cm	CASE QTY
	Meal Box to Go rectangular 500ml	PUL42050160	500ml	13x13x7	2x150p
	Meal Box to Go rectangular 750ml	PUL43070240	750ml	17x13x7	2x100p
	Meal Box to Go rectangular 1000ml	PUL43080320	1000ml	21x15x5	2x75p
	Meal Box to Go rectangular 500/300ml	PUL47080020	500/300ml	21x15x5	2x75p
0	Meal Box to Go rectangular 1350ml	PUL42090450	1350ml	21x21x4	2x50p NEW !
	Meal Box to Go rectangular 500/200/200ml	PUL47090030	500/200/200ml	21x21x4	2x50p NEW !

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AND FIND THE PERFECT PACKAGING FOR YOUR NEEDS!

» A question ?Contact your sales representative or send an email to info@sabert.eu

Sabert Corporation Europe Rue de l'Industrie 4, 1400 Nivelles (Belgium) www.sabert.eu LinkedIn

